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Surname Primary Member Partner Member BRN Address Region Primary | Primary Email Phone number(s) Partner Email (if applicable)
Barber Doug Sharon Barber 2525|P O Box 355, Yorkton, SK, S3N 2W1, CANADA Region 1(SASK airstream2525@gmail.com | 306-621-9240
Benson-Dyke  Malcolm Randy Benson-Dyke 12523|1708-1015 Patrick Cres., Saskatoon, SK, S7TW 0M6, Canad Region 1( SASK kamadeca@gmail.com 306-391-2523 / 306-384-7265 |r.benson@sasktel.net
Bosch Derek Tracy Bosche 335035 Trudeau Bay, Regina, SK, S4S 6V3, Canada Region 1(SASK tbosche@sasktel.net 306-530-1876 /306-537-0321
Cairns Sharon Stephen Fairley 2252|258 4037 - 42 St. NW, Calgary, AB, T3A 2M9, Canada Region 1(ALBERT/ scairns@ucalgary.ca 403-463-9762 / 403-463-9701 |sbfairley@gmail.com
Caldwell Bob Darlene Caldwell 267|4316-117 Street NW, Edmonton, AB, T6J 1T8, Canada Region 1( ALBERT/ airstream267@gmail.com |780-964-5444/780-990-9111 dcaldwell4076@me.com
Carlson Lauren 753269 Read Ave., Regina, SK, S4T 6R1, Canada Region 1(SASK Iscarlson@sasktel.net 306-545-7532
Crowhurst George C 8395 |#201 4004 40th Street Close, Ponoka, AB, T4J 0A3, Canad Region 1( ALBERT/ gc8395jc@hotmail.com 403-783-4154
Culshaw Anthony (Tony) [Mary Culshaw 9716 |Box 453, Sedgewick, AB, TOB 4C0, CANADA Region 1( ALBERT/ mtculshaw@gmail.com 780-261-1300 /780-384-3580
De Corby Darren Kim DeCorby 1701|527 - 24 Avenue NE, Calgary, AB, T2E 1X4, Canada Region 1(ALBERT/ vz_9_av@shaw.ca 403-402-2863 /403-250-2863 k1im_decOrby@shaw.ca
DeNault Valmont Luella DeNault 447928 Harvest Glen Mews NE, Calgary, AB, T3K 4C2, Canada |Region 1( ALBERT/ vl.denault@gmail.com 403-567-1995 / 403-828-4479
Drader Richard Nancy Drader 135529, 320 Secord Blvd, Edmonton, AB, T5T 7E8, CANADA Region 1(ALBERT/ richard.drader@gmail.com |780-238-3949 /780-218-9267 |drader.r.n@gmail.com
Dumont Ted Dona Dumont 9865|417 Birch Cres, Saskatoon, SK, S7N 2K2, Canada Region 1(SASK ted9865@gmail.com 306-260-0577 / 306-249-1792 | dumontdona@gmail.com
Evans Randy Kathy Evans 19850 |Box 18 Site 5 RR2, Okotoks, AB, T1S 1A2, CANADA Region 1( ALBERT/ randye@oxygenprop.com  |403-815-1582 /403-918-5123 kathye@oxygenprop.com
Farries Lawrence Alayne Farries 3525|28 Aikman Close, Red Deer, AB, T4R 1G2, CANADA Region 1(ALBERT/ Ifarries@me.com amfarries@me.com
Fiorini CarolMay Mike Fiorini 13983|55302 Range Rd 244, Sturgeon County, AB, T8T 1X4, CAN, Region 1( ALBERT/ carolmay.fiorini@gmail.com |780-914-2867 / 780-405-7271 |mlalert63@yahoo.ca
Goudie Garry M Jane Goudie 3757|P.O. Box 47, Crossfield, AB, TOM 0S0, Canada Region 1(ALBERT/ goudiejane@gmail.com 403-312-3082 / 403-888-2615
Heikkila Toby 7674|416 Bernard Mews NW, Calgary, Alberta, T3K 2H8, Canada Region 1( ALBERT/tobyjh@greatsoftware.info  |403-668-0200 tobyyjh@areatsoftware.info
Hellman Mark Mona Keffer 5117 412 42nd Street SW, Calgary, Alberta, T3C 1Y3, Canada |Region 1(ALBERT/ cedarc901@hotmail.com 403-369-3482
Hickey Gerard Jackie 4470|347 Maddock Cres NE, Calgary, Province, T2A3X1, Canada Region 1( ALBERT/ homevillas@shaw.ca 403-813-5960 missing443@noemail.com
Huntley Chris Susan Huntley 7344|7344 117 Drake Landing Manor, Okotoks, T1S OE7 Region 1(ALBERT/ huntley.chris@gmail.com 403-831-5978 / 403-606-0255 | susan.huntley21@gmail.com
Knopp Adolph Hazel Knopp 200118 Gladstone Gardens SW, Calgary, AB, T3E 7E4, Canadi Region 1( ALBERT/ ahknopp@telus.net 403-242-7469 / 403-827-6320
Knox Lloyd Karen Knox 5685 2 Riverside PL, Cochrane, AB, T4C 1J6, CANADA Region 1(ALBERT/ lloydknox@sasktel.net 306-421-0195
Kreller Garry Emily Kreller 14769 |43 Wentworth Cresent, Saskatoon, SK, S7L 4A8, CANADA Region 1( ALBERT/ krellerge@shaw.ca 306-221-0008 /
La Pointe Steve Kim LaPointe 10762|1634 Rutherford Road SW, Edmonton, Alberta, T6BW 0E2, C Region 1((ALBERT/|lapointe77@gmail.com 780-619-8542 / 780-554-6084  kimlucas78@gmail.com
Leskewich Jim Joy Leskewich 1092|5352 111th Ave., Edmonton, AB, T5W 0K5, Canada Region 1(ALBERT/ noemail01092@airstream.or¢ 780-474-3667
Lockwood Dave Kathy Lockwood 31225144 Harvest Glen Rise N.E., Calgary, AB, T3K 4B9, CANAD|Region 1(ALBERT/ vanquishd@gmail.com 587-703-3951/587-703-4688 flygirl1388@gmail.com
Macgillivray Randy Corla McGillivray 13027 |#303-407 Nelson Road, Saskatoon, SK, S7S 1P2, Canada |Region 1(ALBERT/ rrmcg507 @gmail.com 639-471-3541 / 306-716-3541
Malay David Crystal Malay 16119|1 Sable Cres., St Albert AB TBNOG9 Region 1( ALBERT/ davem@dslinc.com 780 818-8453 / 780 720-0532 | clmalay@shaw.ca
Meyer John 37904855 Nordegg Cr. NW, Calgary, AB, T2K 2M3, Canada Region 1(ALBERT/ meyer3790@wbcci.net 403-510-6541
Ponto Ryan Melissa sheremetaP| 80511516 165 Street Edmonton, T6W 2z7 Region 1(ALBERT/ rponto@selecteng.ca 780-231-2251 mshereme@ualberta.ca
Pyper Gerry Sandra Pyper 6516 13-5800 46th St, Olds, AB, T4H 1G7, CANADA Region 1(ALBERT/ tgpyper@yahoo.ca 403-438-0171
Rozak Jim Glenda Hounshell 3353|4603 - 10A Avenue, Edmonton, AB, T6L 4E4, Canada Region 1( ALBERT/ jimro@telusplanet.net 780-463-3760 ghoun@telus.net
Van der Sloot Henry Sharon van der Slog| 15127 |22 Christie Estate Terrace SW, Calgary, Alberta, T3H 2Z4, (Region 1( ALBERT/ hvandersloot@amaticapital.c|403-8438?7?/403-249-7336 sharon.vandersloot@gmail.com
van Weelderen 'Aarnoud 12418|3404 8A Street SW, Calgary, AB, T2T3B2, Canada Region 1(ALBERT/ aarnoud.vanweelderen 403-612-8858
Wehnes Charles Engelina Wehnes 5484|120 Oakside Rd. SW, Calgary, AB, T2V 4H5, Canada Region 1( ALBERT/ @gmail.com 403-251-2753 /
Wu Jim Lisa Wu 14525|5740 Dalcastle Cres NW, Calgary, AB, T3A 1S4, CANADA |Region 1( ALBERT/ jimcywu@gmail.com 403-397-1380 millertimezone@hotmail.com
Zachoda Jody Chris Zachoda 6059 RR 1, St Michael, AB, TOB 4B0, CANADA Region 1( ALBERT/|jzachoda@hotmail.com 780-914-2116 / 780-991-3167
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